

Legislation Text

File #: 18-1717, Version: 2

\*Approving the attached Supplemental Joint Participation Agreement Number Two (SJPA #2) for Contract AR707 between the Florida Department of Transportation (FDOT) and the City of Key West, for the procurement and installation of an elevator at the Park N Ride Garage in an amount not to exceed \$266,639.28; Approving necessary budget amendments and transfers.